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Figure 1. Location of streamflow-gaging station and water-quality sites
(modified from Bauch and Bails, 2003).

Water-quality site and streamflow-gaging station
Water-quality site

Explanation

09022000
09023750

Towns

COLORADO

Fraser River
watershed

Grand County

09022000

09023750

09025010

400453105554200

09033300

09032000

395927105505700

09027100

09033100

09023560


